383
35
38
52
36
72

123
87

844

860
1391
646
434
126
645
492
516
516
40
172
29

4
10
10
30

462

17

6

69
6,279

CITY OF HARLINGEN
OFFICE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL
ANNUAL REPORT

CONSTRUCTION REPORT
(JANUARY 1, 2004 - DECEMBER, 2004)

New Residences
New Apartment (148 units)
New Commercials
New Signs
New Swimming Pools
New Carports/Canopies/Garages/Sheds
Additions & Remodel to Residences
Additions & Remodel to Commercials
New Porch/Cabana
Slabs/Foundations
New Tower/Tank
TOTALS

JANUARY 1, 2003 - DECEMBER 31, 2003
# of Permits — 872 Cont. Cost $75,842,558.00

CASH REPORT

Building Permits

Electrical Permits

Plumbing Permits

Sewer Inspection Permits

Gas Permits

Mechanical Permits

Curb Break Permits

Registration Fees

Re-inspection Fees

Demolition Fees

Certificate of Occupancy

House Moving Permits

Saturday Inspections

Sidewalk Permits

Double Permit Fees

Xerox Copies

Sprinkler Permits

Energy Code Inspection

C.B.A. Application Fees

Clearance & Demolition Fees

Sponsorship Training

One Time Contractor Fees
TOTALS

JANUARY 1, 2003 - DECEMBER 31, 2003

# of Permits — 5,800 Cash Received $412,101.70

$40,790,617
6,807,303
33,582,836
359,807
611,800
329,970
1,140,314
20,915,104
11,950
8,635,000
68,640
$113,253,341.00

$352,999.05
79,016.50
43,691.00
15,190.00
2,280.00
25,695.00
3,680.00
22,680.00
16,358.00
3,536.55
4,645.00
2,235.00

120.00
533.00
102.00
952.00
13,860.00

3,484.92
340.00
3,428.00
$594,826.02



